
               Jetwave dealer pricelist 2025 - 21% VAT

                                                          Currency: EURO all prices excl VAT and shipping costs

Model Picture                   Description   RRP 
RRP incl 21% 

VAT

Fully equipped 
sets

Carbon 75 Performance Set
Flint Grey

Availability: 08/2025

• Carbon 75 board: 75L, 9kg, 150 x 61 x 15cm;
• eFoil Power Module 80C with 80 cm carbon mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger 
• Sport Wing Set (Optional: Race Wing Set)
• Remote Control
• Tool Kit  
• Full set of travel bags with removable wheels for board 
• Optional Colour: Desert Gold

9.900,00 €  11.979,00 €      

Carbon 75 Sport Set
Flint Grey 

Availability: 08/2025

• Carbon 75 board: 75L, 9kg, 150 x 61 x 15cm
• eFoil Power Module 75A with 75 cm aluminum mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger 
• Sport Wing Set (Optional: Race Wing Set)
• Remote Control
• Tool Kit  
• Full set of travel bags with removable wheels for board
• Optional Colour: Desert Gold

8.900,00 €  10.769,00 €      

Carbon 100 Performance Set 
Onyx Black

Availability: Now

• Carbon 100 board: 100L, 10.5kg, 166 x 60 x 12cm
• eFoil Power Module 80C with 80 cm carbon mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger 
• Sport Wing Set (Optional: Cruise/Race Wing)
• Remote Control
• Tool Kit  
• Full set of travel bags with removable wheels for board
• Optional Colour: Desert Gold

9.900,00 €      11.979,00 €      

Carbon 100 Sport Set
Onyx Black 

Availability: Now

• Carbon 100 board: 100L, 10.5kg, 166 x 60 x 12cm
• eFoil Power Module 75A with 75 cm aluminum mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger 
• Sport Wing Set (Optional: Cruise/Race Wing)
• Remote Control
• Tool Kit  
• Full set of travel bags with removable wheels for board
• Optional Colour: Desert Gold

8.900,00 €      10.769,00 €      

Air 100 Sport Set 
Tundra Green

Availability: Now

• Air 100 board: 100L, 11kg, 154 x 65 x 12cm
• eFoil Power Module 75A with 75 cm aluminum mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger
• Sport Wing Set (Optional: Cruise/Race Wing)
• Remote Control  
• Tool Kit + Repair Kit 
• Battery Bag + Power Module Bag (Optional: Board Bag 
Air)
• Pump
• Optional Colour: Pearl White 

6.900,00 €      8.349,00 €        

Air 150 Fusion Set 
Pearl White

Availability: Now

• Air 150 board: 150L, 12.5kg, 178 x 75 x 12cm
• eFoil Power Module 75A with 75 cm aluminum mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger
• Cruiser Wing Set (Optional: Sport Wing Set)
• Remote Control  
• Tool Kit + Repair Kit
• Battery Bag + Power Module Bag (Optional: Board Bag 
Air)
• Pump

6.990,00 €      8.459,00 €        



Air 230 Club Set 
Mist Greay

Availability: Now

• Air 230 board: 230L, 14kg, 200 x 85 x 15cm
• eFoil Power Module 60A with 60 cm aluminum mast
• Endurance Battery 55Ah/2.4KWh; 2h riding time
• 2h Fast Charger
• Cruiser Wing Set 
• Remote Control  
• Tool Kit + Repair Kit
• Battery Bag + Power Module Bag (Optional: Board Bag 
Air)
• Pump
• Optional Colour: Flame Blue (available end of june)

7.490,00 €      8.899,00 €        
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Boards

Carbon 100 Onyx Black
• 100L / 10.5kg / 166 x 60 x 12cm.
• HTCM carbon fiber.
• Includes board bag, bag wheels by default.

3.699,00 €      4.475,00 €        

Carbon 100 Desert Gold
• 100L / 10.5kg / 166 x 60 x 12cm.
• HTCM carbon fiber.
• Includes board bag, bag wheels by default.

3.699,00 €      4.475,00 €        

Carbon 75 Flint Grey
• 75L / 9kg / 150 x 61 x 15cm.
• HTCM carbon fiber.
• Includes board bag, bag wheels by default.

3.599,00 €      4.355,00 €        

Carbon 75 Champagne Gold
• 75L / 9kg / 150 x 61 x 15cm.
• HTCM carbon fiber.
• Includes board bag, bag wheels by default.

3.599,00 €      4.355,00 €        

Propulsion 
systems

eFoil Power Module 60A

• 60cm aluminum mast
• Control Unit
• Integrated ESC module
• 6KW motor
• Jet propulsion

2.049,00 €      2.479,00 €        

eFoil Power Module 75A

• 75cm aluminum mast
• Control Unit
• Integrated ESC module
• 6KW motor
• Jet propulsion

2.149,00 €      2.599,00 €        

eFoil Power Module 80C

• 80cm carbon mast
• Control Unit
• Integrated ESC module
• 6KW motor
• Jet propulsion

3.249,00 €      3.929,00 €        

Endurance battery

• Capacity: 55Ah / 2.4kWh.
• Rated Cycle (> 80% capacity): 1000 cycles.
• Weight: 14.8kg
• Charging time: 2h – fast charger; 1h – super charger
• Waterproof level: IP68

2.269,00 €      2.745,00 €        

High performance battery

• Capacity: 38Ah / 1.7kWh.
• Rated Cycle (> 80% capacity): 1500 cycles.
• Weight: 9.8kg
• Charging time: 1.5h – fast charger; 40min – super charger
• Waterproof level: IP68

2.269,00 €      2.745,00 €        

Batteries & Chargers



Fast charger • Max power output: 1200W 319,00 €          385,00 €             

Super charger • Max power output: 3600W 899,00 €          1.089,00 €        
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Wings

Cruiser wing set

• Front wing F1750 + Stablizer wing R500
• Made of carbon fiber
• Max speed: 40km/h
• Take-off speed: 16km/h

729,00 €          879,00 €             

Sports wing set

• Frongt wing F1300 + Stablizer wing R350
• Made of carbon fiber
• Max speed: 45km/h
• Take-off speed: 20km/h

639,00 €          779,00 €             

Pro wing set

• Frongt wing F900 + Stablizer wing R260
• Made of carbon fiber
• Max speed: 50km/h
• Take-off speed: 22km/h

549,00 €          665,00 €             

Remote controller/charger

Remote controller

•.2.8inch color touch screen.
• 280g 
• 3500mAh rechargeable battery
• 4G connection by default.

499,00 €          599,00 €             

RC charger • USB A charging cable 9,00 €                10,99 €               

Board Ring Air 230 Grey
• 230L / 14kg / 200 x 85 x 15cm.
• Double layer high strength PVC.
• Includes air pump, repair kit.

639,00 €          769,00 €             

Board Ring Air 230 Blue
• 230L / 14kg / 200 x 85 x 15cm.
• Double layer high strength PVC.
• Includes air pump, repair kit.

639,00 €          769,00 €             

Board Ring Air 150 Pearl White
• 150L / 12.5kg / 178 x 75 x 12cm.
• Double layer high strength PVC.
• Includes air pump, repair kit by default.

589,00 €          719,00 €             

Board Ring Air 100 Tundra Green
• 100L / 11kg / 154 x 65 x 12cm.
• Double layer high strength PVC.
• Includes air pump, repair kit by default.

559,00 €          679,00 €             

Board Ring Air 100 Pearl White
• 100L / 11kg / 154 x 65 x 12cm.
• Double layer high strength PVC.
• Includes air pump, repair kit by default.

559,00 €          679,00 €             

Parts and accessories



Battery Cabin Air 230 Mist Grey
• Made of high strength Fiber glass
• Compatible with Air 230 Grey 1.549,00 €      1.875,00 €        

Battery Cabin Air 230 Flame Blue
• Made of high strength Fiber glass
• Compatible with Air 230 Blue 1.549,00 €      1.875,00 €        

Battery Cabin Air 150 Pearl White
• Made of high strength Fiber glass
• Compatible with Air 150 1.349,00 €      1.629,00 €        

Battery Cabin Air 100 Tundra Green
• Made of high strength Fiber glass
• Compatible with Air 100 1.349,00 €      1.629,00 €        

Battery Cabin Air 100 Pearl White
• Made of high strength Fiber glass
• Compatible with Air 100 1.349,00 €      1.629,00 €        

Scooter Handlebar
• Height adjustable.
• Only works with Air 230 399,00 €          479,00 €             

Boardbag Carbon 100 For Carbon 100 board 269,00 €          325,00 €             

Boardbag Carbon 75 For Carbon 75 board 269,00 €          325,00 €             

Boardbag Air Series For Air 230 / Air 150 / Air 100 board 269,00 €          325,00 €             

Power Module Bag
Designed for carrying and protecting eFoil Power Module, 
battery charger, cables and screw kits. 179,00 €          219,00 €             

Model Picture                   Description   RRP 
RRP incl 21% 

VAT

Battery Bag Compatible with both Endurance and Performance battery. 29,00 €             35,00 €               

Wing Protection Sleeve Available with 3 sizes for Cruiser / Sport / Racing Wing set. 29,00 €             35,00 €               

Foil Mast Module 80C 80cm carbon mast incl. Control Unit and ESC module 2.099,00 €      2.539,00 €        

Foil Mast Module 75A 75cm aluminum mast incl. Control Unit and ESC module 999,00 €          1.209,00 €        

Foil Mast Module 60A 60cm aluminum mast incl. Control Unit and ESC module 899,00 €          1.089,00 €        

ESC Compatible with all boards 549,00 €          669,00 €             

Control Unit Compatible with all boards 239,00 €          289,00 €             

Motor Compatible with all boards 499,00 €          599,00 €             

Impeller Set Compatibel with all baords 89,00 €             109,00 €             

Jet propulsion Compatible with all boards 639,00 €          769,00 €             

Tool set Compatible with all boards 10,00 €             11,99 €               

Parts and accessories


